

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4916-5008/2012

GR.MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.  
(With office report)  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 28396-28400 of 2011  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5010-5032 of 2012  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to furnish the fresh and correct address in SLP(C) Nos.4916,4920,4922,4941,4952,4953.4954,4957 and 5007 of 2012 for facilitating the service of notice on the unserved respondents.

Item No.123

-2-

In remaining matters, fresh steps to be taken for getting the notices served upon all the unserved respondents by opting for anyone of the mode available under the rules, without fail by the next date.

Compliance be made by the next date.

List again on 19.7.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR