

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4916-5008/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2010 in RFA No.2269/2005,RFA  
No.2270/2005,RFA No.2540/2005,RFA No.2547/2005,RFA No.2894/2005,RFA  
No.2913/2005,RFA No.2920/2005,RFA No.2921/2005,RFA No.3118/2005,RFA  
No.3184/2005,RFA No.3185/2005,RFA No.3186/2005,RFA No.3187/2005,RFA  
No.3188/2005,RFA No.3189/2005,RFA No.3190/2005,RFA No.3191/2005,RFA  
No.3269/2005,RFA No.3270/2005,RFA No.119/2006,RFA No.216/2006,RFA  
No.480/2006,RFA No.529/2006,RFA No.531/2006,RFA No.534/2006,RFA  
No.566/2006,RFA No.691/2006,RFA No.692/2006,RFA No.693/2006,RFA  
No.793/2006,RFA No.797/2006,RFA No.798/2006,RFA No.1179/2006,RFA  
No.1180/2006,RFA No.1181/2006,RFA No.1182/2006,RFA No.1183/2006,RFA  
No.1184/2006,RFA No.1185/2006,RFA No.1186/2006,RFA No.1189/2006,RFA  
No.1195/2006,RFA No.1270/2006,RFA No.1273/2006,RFA No.1337/2006,RFA  
No.1338/2006,RFA No.1805/2006,RFA No.1806/2006,RFA No.1840/2006,RFA  
No.1873/2006,RFA No.2053/2006,RFA No.2201/2006,RFA No.2202/2006,RFA  
No.2322/2006,RFA No.2327/2006,RFA No.2539/2006,RFA No.2540/2006,RFA  
No.2541/2006,RFA No.2542/2006,RFA No.2543/2006,RFA No.2544/2006,RFA  
No.2548/2006,RFA No.2549/2006,RFA No.2591/2006,RFA No.2626/2006,RFA  
No.2631/2006,RFA No.2705/2006,RFA No.2953/2006,RFA No.3049/2006,RFA  
No.3050/2006,RFA No.3051/2006,RFA No.3052/2006,RFA No.3053/2006,RFA  
No.3348/2006,RFA No.3350/2006,RFA No.3351/2006,RFA No.3377/2006,RFA  
No.3378/2006,RFA No.3379/2006,RFA No.3452/2006,RFA No.3453/2006,RFA  
No.3454/2006,RFA No.3458/2006,RFA No.3459/2006,RFA No.3460/2006,RFA  
No.3461/2006,RFA No.3462/2006,RFA No.3463/2006,RFA No.3464/2006,RFA  
No.1123/2007,RFA No.3935/2007,RFA No.506/2008,RFA No.2466/2008 of The HIGH  
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GR.MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 09/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 5/10.10/11.2012 which shows  
that service of notice upon some of the respondents is incomplete.

Since, no one has appeared for the petitioner and steps  
have not been taken for service of notice upon some of the  
respondents, the special leave petitions are dismissed in default and  
also for non prosecution.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|